21/11/2020

College :

KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222)

B.COM SEMESTER-III (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020
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Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester- Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are

Roll No.

171222-21-0001

171222-21-0005

171222-21-0007

171222-21-0009

171222-21-0012

171222-21-0015

171222-21-0016

171222-21-0018

171222-21-0020

171222-21-0025

171222-21-0026

171222-21-0030

171222-21-0037

171222-21-0038

171222-21-0044

171222-21-0048

171222-21-0049

171222-21-0052

Registration No.

222-1111-0492-17
222-1114-0527-17
222-1111-0448-17
222-1114-0526-17
222-1111-0403-17
222-1111-0394-17
222-1111-0288-17
222-1111-0040-17
222-1112-0395-17
222-1111-0212-17
222-1111-0152-17
222-1111-0100-17
222-1111-0106-17
222-1111-0294-17
222-1111-0109-17
222-1112-0388-17
222-1111-0044-17

222-1111-0481-17

Candidate Name

ABHINABA CHAKRABORTY

AKASH MANNA

AMIT PRADHAN

ARZOO DAS

BABLU RAJBANSHI

DIPAYAN SARKAR

HRITTIK MANNA

JOY BHATTACHERJEE

LAKSHMAN MONDAL

NITISH SINGH

PALASH KUMAR BANERJEE

RANOJIT ADHIKARY

SHIVAM SINGH

SHOUNAK MAJUMDAR

SOUVIK PAL

SUDIP BISWAS

SUDIP DAS

SWAPNIL ARYA

forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

Father's/Guardian’'s Name

SUJIT CHAKRABORTY

LATE SURAJIT MANNA

BAPI PRADHAN

GOUR DAS

DILIP RAJBANSHI

SAMBHU NATH SARKAR

BISWANATH MANNA

LATE SREEKANTA
BHATTACHERJEE

SANTOSH MONDAL

NAND KISHORE SINGH

LATE PRAKASH BANERJEE

SHYAMAL ADHIKARY

SUNIL SINGH

KANCHAN MAJUMDAR

SOMEN KRISHNA PAL

SUSHIL BISWAS

LOKEN CHANDRA DAS

VED PRAKASH ARYA
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Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) CSR:: 64/17
College: KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE(222) Gender: MALE
B.COM SEMESTER-IIl (HONOURS) EXAMINATION-2020 e ElectiVve------m-m-mememu- >
22 Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian’'s Name 1) ) 3) ()] (5)
19 171222-21-0058 222-1111-0200-17  UMANG SARAFF KAILASH SARAFF CC3.1CH CC3.2CH

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester- Il examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



